
Leading Hotels 
Ltd

Date of 
commencement 
of CIRP

25-06-2021 List of creditors as on 25-01-2022 (Amount in Rs.)

Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of 
claim

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
shar e in 
CoC, if 

applicable

1 NA Ajit Thomas 23-07-2021 2,02,14,439.00   1,02,14,439.00 Employee No  NA   1,00,00,000.00 
2 NA P. Ravi 16-07-2021 76,02,765.00      76,02,765.00 Employee No  NA 
3 NA Priya Sethi 19-07-2021 75,830.00           75,830.00 Employee No  NA 
4 NA Shaya Kinalkar 10-07-2021 6,73,915.00        6,73,915.00 Employee No  NA 

Name of the corporate debtor 

List of operational creditors (Employees)

Annexure 6

Sl. No. Name of Employee Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Amount of
claim not
admitted

Remarks, if anyName of 
authorised of 
representative, 
if any

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set- 
off


